
 
DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD CENTRE FOR OPHTHALMIC SCIENCES 

TEACHING SCHEDULE, JANUARY TO JUNE 2015 
 

VITH SEMESTER 
  
      LOCAATION : DR. R.P. CENTRE 
      LT  : 6TH FLOOR 
      TIME   : 8.00-9.00 A.M 
 

OPHTHALMOLOGY (TUESDAY) 
 
S.NO. DATE DAYS SUBJECT NAME OF THE  

FACULTY MEMBER 
1. 06/01/15 Tuesday Ocular symptomatology Dr. S.K. Khokhar 

2. 13/01/15 Tuesday Visual acuity & accommodation Dr. Rajpal 

3. 20/01/15 Tuesday Refractive errors Dr.Tushar Aggarwal 

4. 27/01/15 Tuesday Disorders of the lid Dr. Neelam Pushkar 

5. 03/02/15 Tuesday Disorders of the lacrimal apparatus Dr. M.S. Bajaj 

6. 10/02/15 Tuesday Conjunctivitis & ophthalmia Neonatorum Dr. Neelam Pushkar 

7. 17/02/15 Tuesday Trachoma & other conjunctivitis Dr. Namrata Sharma 

8. 24/02/15 Tuesday Viral keratitis  Dr. S.K. Khokhar 

9. 03/03/15 Tuesday Corneal ulcer Dr. Radhika Tandon 

10. 10/03/15 Tuesday Scleritis & episcleritis  Dr. Rajesh Sinha 

11. 17/03/15 Tuesday Senile cataract Dr. J.S. Titiyal 

12. 24/03/15 Tuesday Metabolic & complicated cataract Dr. Namrata Sharma 

13. 31/03/15 Tuesday Angle closure glaucoma Dr. Viney Gupta 

14. 07/04/15 Tuesday Congenital & secondary glaucoma Dr.Ramanjit Sihota 

15. 14/04/15 Tuesday Open angle glaucoma Dr.  Tanuj Dada 

16. 21/04/15 Tuesday Anterior uveitis  Dr. Pradeep   Venkatesh 

17. 28/04/15 Tuesday Posterior uveitis Dr. ,Pradeep Venkatesh 

18. 05/05/15 Tuesday Blindness prevalence, prevention & 
rehabilitation  

Dr. Praveen Vashist 

19. 12/05/15 Tuesday Biochemistry in relation to the eye Dr. Jasbir  Kaur 

20 19/05/15 Tuesday Ocular pharmacology Dr. T. Velpandian 

 
 

 



 
 

DR. RAJENDRA PRASAD CENTRE FOR OPHTHALMIC SCIENCES 
TEACHING SCHEDULE, JANUARY TO JUNE 2015 

 
VIIITH  SEMESTER 

  
      LOCAATION : DR. R.P. CENTRE 
      LT  : 6TH FLOOR 
      TIME   : 8.00-9.00 A.M. 
 

OPHTHALMOLOGY (SATURDAY) 
 

S.NO. DATE DAYS SUBJECT NAME OF THE  
FACULTY MEMBER 

1. 03/01/15 Saturday Vascular retinal disorders Dr.Pradeep Venkatesh  

2. 10/01/15 Saturday Diabetic retinopathy Dr. Atul Kumar 

3. 17/01/15 Saturday Retinal detachment Dr. Y.R. Sharma 

4. 24/01/15 Saturday Endocrine ophthalmopathies Dr. M.S. Bajaj 

5. 31/01/15 Saturday Paediatric retinal disease Dr. Parijat Chandra 

6. 07/02/15 Saturday Retinobastoma & other ocular neoplasm Dr. Bhavna Chawla 

7. 14/02/15 Saturday Binocular vision, amblyopia & concomitant 
squint 

Dr. Pradeep Sharma 

8. 21/02/15 Saturday Nutritional disorders Dr. Tanuj Dada 

9. 28/02/15 Saturday Incomitant strabismus Dr.Pradeep Sharma 

10. 07/03/15 Saturday Cranial nerve palsies Dr. Rohit Saxena 

11. 14/03/15 Saturday Optics nerve lesions Dr. Rohit  Saxena 

12. 21/03/15 Saturday Ocular emergencies(Traumatic) Dr. Mahesh Chandra 

13. 04/04/15 Saturday Ocular emergencies (Non-Traumatic) Dr. Viney Gupta 

14. 11/04/15 Saturday Minor ophthalmic surgery & instruments Dr. Namrata Sharma 

15. 18/04/15 Saturday General principles of intra ocular surgery  Dr. J.S. Titiyal 

16. 25/04/15 Saturday National  Programme for Control of Blindness Dr.Praveen Vashist 

17. 02/05/15 Saturday Comprehensive eye care in rural set up Dr. Sumit Malhotra 

18. 09/05/15 Saturday Eye banking & ethics in Ophthalmology Dr. Radhika Tandon 

19. 16/05/15 Saturday Microbiology in relation to the eye Dr. Gita Satpathy 
 

20. 23/05/15 Saturday Ocular pathology Dr. Seema Sen 
 

 


